
Harbour Lite Café Menu 
June, 2017 

 

Students Name:  _____________________________________________________  Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________  

 

Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00 
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT 

YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY 

**Dessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month** 

 
  Thursday, June 01, 2017 Subtotal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Entrée: Turkey & Provolone on Wheat ____ 

             w/ Chips & Carrots   

OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 

Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Wednesday, June 07, 2017 Thursday, June 08, 2017 Subtotal 

 

Entrée: Beef Taquitos ____ 

            w/ Popcorn & Fruit 

OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 

SANDY POINT 
 

 

Entrée: Grilled Hotdogs ____ 

            w/ Chips & Fruit 

OR Large Garden Salad ____ 

 

 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Wednesday, June 14, 2017 Thursday, June 15, 2017 Subtotal 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Thursday, June 22, 2017 Subtotal 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Thursday, June 29, 2017 Subtotal 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

 


